per
show

All films Rated G or PG

Fo't imo'ee info,
mae%eal‘/wma/mg%

or visit cinemark.com

*participating theatres only

Don’t forget to try our
NEW Speed Pack
at concessions!

" All Showtimes at 9:30 am on Wednesdays

6/7
6/14
6/21
6/28

715
7/12
7/19
7126

8/2

8/9

The Secret Life of Pets  (PG)
The LEGO Batman Movie (PG)

Trolls (PG)
Shrek The Third (PG)
Goosebumps (PG)
The Iron Giant (PG)
Hotel Transylvania 2 (PG)
Megamind (PG)
The Angry Birds Movie  (PG)
Sing (PG)

©2017 Cinemark USA, Inc. Century Theatres, CinéArts, Rave and Tinseltown are Cinemark brands. “Cinemark”, is a registered service mark of Cinemark USA, Inc.

"~ PLAYING AT THIS LOCATION:

CINEMARK MOVIES 10

2113 W. Expressway 83
Weslaco, TX 78596
(956) 968-8437  212@cinemark.com

SPONSORED BY:
MOVIE I <O
PICTURES

© 2017 Sony Pictures Animation Inc. All Rights Reserved.
rk of

“emoji”” is a registered trademark of emoji company GmbH used under license.



