

ten fun films for kids!

\$5* for

ten movies

OR

\$1 per show

All films Rated G or PG

For more info, see a theatre manager or visit cinemark.com

*participating theatres only

Don't forget to try our NEW Speed Pack at concessions!

All Showtimes at 9:30 am on Wednesdays

6/7	The Secret Life of Pets	(PG)
6/14	The LEGO Batman Movie	(PG)
6/21	Trolls	(PG)
6/28	Shrek The Third	(PG)
7/5	Goosebumps	(PG)
7/12	The Iron Giant	(PG)
7/19	Hotel Transylvania 2	(PG)
7/26	Megamind	(PG)
8/2	The Angry Birds Movie	(PG)
8/9	Sing	(PG)

©2017 Cinemark USA, Inc. Century Theatres, CinéArts, Rave and Tinseltown are Cinemark brands. "Cinemark", is a registered service mark of Cinemark USA, Inc.

PLAYING AT THIS LOCATION:

CINEMARK MOVIES 10

2113 W. Expressway 83 Weslaco, TX 78596 (956) 968-8437 212@cinemark.com

SPONSORED BY:





© 2017 Sony Pictures Animation Inc. All Rights Reserved. "emoji" is a registered trademark of emoji company GmbH used under license.